EVERYTHING’S RIGHT $162,900
We have worked hard on our house but now we want
10 go to the country - check the list and call Doug* for
a look see. Hardwood floors, new windows, new roof,
new furnace & air conditioner, big 150’ deep yard,
freshly decorated, basement partially finished.

DOUG MEAL* Sales Rep.

877-5211

ERIN COUNTRY HOME - $321,000 ~ 1.15 AC.
Georgian style home backing onto rail trail. Landscaped.
A/g pool, 14’ x 28'. Durable, steel “cedar shake style” roof.
Hi-eff natural gas furnace. Large kitchen with centre
island, great for entertaining. Kit o/l Family rm with wood
burning FP. 4 bdrms, 3 WRs, fantastic MBR ensuite. 2
minutes to shopping, schools & arena.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Sales Rep.

905-874-3051 1-800-834-5516
http://www.aztec-net.com/~maureen

VERY PHIVATE & VERY PHETTY
10.3 acres of rolling heaven south of Hwy. 7 and just
west of Acton. 2200+ sq. ft. 2 storey 4 bedroom home in
excellent condition. 4 bedrooms, main floor family room
with cathedral ceiling, double garage & much more.
Property is very private. 30 x 40 steel sided barn shell,
large pond & room for horse paddocks. Call Wayne*.

WAYNE SAUNDERS* sajes Rep.

919-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

BEAUTIFUL RANCH BUNGALOW

on premium lot 89 x 140 in desirable
neighbourhood, newer windows, gas hot water
heating, CAC 3 yrs, two wmdbumlng fireplaces,
21x24 insulated attached garage. 3 season
gazebo 17x21, built-in appliances.

TONY WALRAVEN* Sales Rep.

877-5211
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CUSTON RANCH BUN:GALOW

This 3 bedroom home sits on a huge 3/4 acre lot
backing onto estate homes. Lots of fruit trees and
Spruce. Oak Hanover kitchen, walkout from
diningroom. Fireplace in livingroom. Your own walkout
to deck from master bedroom. Rec room with bar and
woodstove. $249,900. Please Call Kathy* for details.

KATHY MONCKTON* saes Rep.
877-5211

OPEN HOUSE SUN., NOV. 14 - 1-4 P.\.

7 Hillside Drive, Georgetown
FoHow Srgns'

MARYWOOD MEADOWS SUBDIVISION $269,900

Absolutely gorgeous 4 bedroom 3 washroom home in downtown park location.
Walk to downtown, library and major park. Large living room and separate
formal dining room. Nicely decorated and very bright eat-in kitchen. Four nice
size bedrooms as well as a master bedroom ensuite. Family room with patio
door walkout and Berber broadioom. Be sure not 1o miss this one.

DONNA RAE* sales Rep.

877-5211

MOVE RIGHT IN! $1a4 900

Everything is done in this spotless 1500 sq. ft. 3 bedroom
home set on an oversized lot backing onto greenbelt.
Features: Finished walkout basement, hardwood floors, 2
gas fireplaces, main floor office, large bedrooms, soaker
tub with separate shower and European kitchen with
breakfast bar. Come see for yourself.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Assoc. Broker

853-2086
1.888-833-1945

SPFIING CLOSING $153 900
Immaculate end unit with finished family room in
basement, extra kitchen cupboards & counter space,

central air, gas fireplace, w/o from kitchen to private
patio & perennial gardens.

KATHLEEN WALSH* sales Rep.

877-521 1
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COUNTRY LIVING
CLOSE TO TOWN $239.900

Three bedroom sidesplit on mature landscaped one
half acre lot on paved road. Near Hillsburgh and Rails
to Trail Recreational line. Custom built one owner, no
pets, non smokers. This house is excellent with some

new windows. See it at www.boboliver.com

BOB OLIVER* Sales Rep.

877-5211

www.boboliver.com

IS THE TIME
TO SELL

Take advantage of the current
demand for resale homes

in the area.
For a FREE Market Analysis call

TIiM ROWLAND* Sales Rep.

919-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

M@mwﬂ N
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.':GEOHGETOWN ONLY $189.900

Four bedroomed home on treed lot close to schools
and stores. Eat-in kitchen and bright living room.
Updated main level windows, oak kitchen, shingles
and broadloom. Finished rec room and 3 piece
bathroom.

JENNIE STANHOPE"* sa/es rep.

919-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

$199,900
VILLAGE
LOCATION

Charm and character abound in this three bedroom
brick home; pocket doors, wide baseboards, high
ceilings, formal living and dining rooms with hardwood
floors, sunken main floor family room, master suite with
separate dressing room/walk-in closet, main floor
laundry/sewing room and a spectacular modern
kitchen additinn with walk-out to bi-level deck and large
fenced yard

LEIGH WHITING* Sales Rep.

853-2086
1-888-833-1945
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